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1
3
5
9
10
11
14
16
19
22
27
28
33
34
36
39
41
43
48
52
53
56
58
62
63
67
68
73
75
80
85
90
92
93
94

FRANSABANK sal

Banque Misr Liban S.A.L. / in abbreviation BML SAL
ARAB BANK PLC

RAFIDAIN BANK

BANQUE LIBANO-FRANCAISE S.A.L.

B.L.C. Bank S.A.L.

BLOM BANK S.A.L

Federal Bank of Lebanon s.a.l.

SOCIETE GENERALE DE BANQUE AU LIBAN S.A.L.
BankMed sal

Audi Private Bank sal

BBAC s.a.l

AUDI INVESTMENT BANK S.A.L

SYRIAN LEBANESE COMMERCIAL BANK S.A.L.
Banque de Crédit National S.A.L.

BYBLOS BANK SAL

BANQUE DE L'HABITAT S.A.L.

FINANCE BANK S.A.L.

SARADAR BANK S.A.L

IBL BANK S.A.L.

CREDIT LIBANAIS S.A.L.

Bank Audi sal

Fenicia Bank SAL

North Africa Commercial Bank S.A.L.
LEBANESE SWISS BANK s.a.l.

BANK SADERAT IRAN

BSL Bank SAL

NATIONAL BANK OF KUWAIT (LEBANON) S.A.L.
BANK OF BEIRUT s.a.l

Jammal Trust Bank S.A.L.

HABIB BANK LIMITED

arab african international bank

Emirates Lebanon Bank S.A.L.

BANQUE BEMO SAL

Lebanon and Gulf Bank s.a.l.
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95
98
101
103
104
105
108
109
110
111
113
114
115
118
121
123
125
126
127
129
130
132
133
134
135
136
137
139
141
142

Saudi Lebanese Bank sal

Cedrus Bank SAL

AM Bank s.a.l.

CreditBank S.A.L.

United Credit Bank S.A.L.

BANK AL MADINA S.A.L.

FIRST NATIONAL BANK S.A.L.

Al Baraka Bank SAL

MEAB SAL

BLOMINVEST BANK S.A.L.

MedInvestment Bank sal

CREDIT LIBANAIS INVESTMENT BANK - S.A.L.
CITIBANK, N.A.

ARAB INVESTMENT BANK S.A.L.

Fransa Invest Bank SAL (FIB)

BYBLOS INVEST BANK SAL

Arab Finance House SAL (Islamic Bank)
LEBANESE ISLAMIC BANK SAL

BLOM Development Bank S.A.L

FFA SAL (PRIVATE BANK)

Bank of Beirut Invest S.A.L

Bank of Baghdad (Private S.A.Co.)

CSCBank SAL

AL- BILAD ISLAMIC BANK For investment & Finance P.S.C.
IBL Investment Bank s.a.!

Qatar National Bank (Qatari Societe Anonyme)
Cedrus Invest Bank S.A.L.

LIBank S.A.L. (Levant Investment Bank)
Invest bank

Lucid Investment Bank S.A.L



